


CHAPTER 1

BREAKFAST
2 H il &

6:00am - 11:00am



B B & 238
EUROPEAN

BT, SR, VR, B M. RS, BT BRI R E TR A R V]
Freshly Squeezed Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Carrot, Celery,

Cucumber or your Favorite Blends [V]

RFEMFE R, R, BEZERE R [N]SR [N]
IRYE TR ECEEA- 1 (BiRg -3, #ETHEL)

All Bran, Cornflakes, Granola [N] or Alpen Muesli Mix [N]
with Fresh Milk, (Skimmed Milk, Oat Milk or Soy Milk) as request

ZALRERY) [D]
AR, JRA IR
Authentic Beijing Yogurt [D]

Seasonal Fruits, Mixed Nuts

FH4L[N]ID], Bk [D] 5035 50 J14-F 42 [D], ¥425 [N][D], ¥ 61 [D], M 2k ") 54 it 7] [D]
EIEE, SRR

Danish Pastry [N][D], Croissant [D], Pain au Chocolat [D], Muffin [N][D], Soft Roll [D],
Dark or White Toast [D]

with Honey, Preserves and Butter

I 47K SR [V]
Seasonal Fruit [V]

BUEENHE 2
Freshly Brewed Coffee or Tea

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



ik B & 388
GRAND

B, AT, P, 81 M ORSET, BN BURIE S E T IR AR V]
Freshly Squeezed Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Carrot, Celery,
Cucumber or your Favorite Blends [V]

EFEREF R, TR, WZHERE A IN] SA8ZE A [N]
MR TR T B a1 (BiR2 0y, e Eyr)

All Bran, Cornflakes, Granola [N] or Alpen Muesli Mix [N]
with Fresh Milk, (Skimmed Milk, Oat Milk or Soy Milk) as request

F+£4L [NIID], JEBk [D] 503558 14/ 43 [D], 3525 [N]ID], %L [D],
Bk g AR [D]

T, SRR

Danish Pastry [N][D], Croissant [D], Pain au Chocolat [D], Muffin [N][D], Soft Roll [D],
Dark or White Toast [D]

with Honey, Preserves and Butter

B SRy E S M e

B /R /OKBUR / KEER ) EE

WXL, PRRE ., MR, B, PR

Premium Cage-Free Eggs any style

Fried / Scrambled / Poached / Boiled / Omelet

Baked Beans, Cherry Tomato, Pork Sausage, Bacon, Sautéed Mushroom

PEELKAR [P, $i3EUHL
Coppa Ham [P], Green Salad

If A 7K 2R [V]
Seasonal Fruit [V]

LR

Freshly Brewed Coffee or Tea

FREMTTH

Luxury addition to your Eggs

10 S PTAZ/R I FE R R 10 -5 P2 0 ZHRAATR

10 gr Amur Oscietra Caviar Poached Canadian Lobster Yunnan Black Truffle
280 540 220

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



R EE 388
ORIENTAL

Y
Soy Milk
JEwR / it

Plain / Sweetened

RSP TIWEEIEEpiATIF S
Beef Noodle Soup / Noodle of the Day

iES
Deep-Fried Dough Stick

B
Steam Vegetable Dumpling

FORERARGAEN, B, AR HAIL
Cantonese Conpoy Seafood Congee,
or Plain Congee or Millet Congee or Congee of the Day



fit B B & 288
FANS OF WELLNESS

e R R [HIV]
Selection of Healthy Blend Juices [H][V]

gk BN, ®UK, &, SR
0 FSER, WE N, ER, BT, #
Green: Cucumber, Melon, Pear, Fresh Mint

Red: Beet, Carrot, Apple, Orange, Ginger

EEL PG % {1 U [DIIN]
RR, HHE, BEERER
Acai Bowl [D][N]

Berries, Banana, Granola

& H1UHiwE [H]

BRE A, AP, 2R, KEE

Energy Salad Bowl [H]

Cherry Tomato, Mixed Grain, Arugula, Boiled Egg

A RLA ] [V]
AR, BRI
Scrambled Egg White with Whole Wheat Toast [V]

Avocado, Mexican Bean Chili
5 Or

R AR BHE [V]

R B

Steamed Egg White with Vegetables Platter [V]
Selected Steamed Vegetables

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



H & £ 5 BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

1 R i R
Salmon Egg Benedict
B =S, WS, it

Smoked Salmon, Sautéed Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce

FARYE e i v 2
Bacon Egg Benedict
HAR . IS, bR, fA

Smoked Salmon, Sautéed Spinach, Roasted Mushroom, Hollandaise Sauce

A HER R
Steak and Egg
B, WRUNRELS . MDERAE. SRERER

Fried Egg, Australian Beef Tenderloin, Stir-Fried Mushrooms, Caramelized Onion

AR

Avocado Scrambled Eggs
RIGEHERE . SR

Mexican Bean Chili, Toasted Country Bread

PUE | e L S W eF
Premium Cage-free Eggs Any Style
S, MPRE . A, B, KR

Baked Beans, Cherry Tomato, Pork Sausage, Bacon, Sautéed Mushrooms

AR/ Kbt / vkt )
Buttermilk Pancake / Cornmeal Waffle / Brioche French Toast
RAWE, W%, M1 %, W

Mixed Berries, Honey, Nutella, Cinnamon Sugar

PIE N

Hot Oatmeal

Hg, FR, FE

Almond Milk, Dried Fruits, Banana

TP
Cheese Platter

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

228

228

188

168

188

168

168

168



CHAPTER 2

ALL DAY DINING
4 H3H]

11:00am - 23:00pm



STARTER

Wi 5
Crudités
W &H3E, RETT

Seasonal Vegetable, Balsamic Vinaigrette

hiE

Burrata

VIR, B, AT

Cherry Tomato, Pesto, Toasted Pinenut

FH i A48 DB
Mixed Leaves Salad
W4, BRI

Seasonal Salad, Homemade Dressing

B =S A Yhr
Smoked Salmon Salad
RAERE, BRI, WE=CfH, #K

Seasonal Salad, Homemade Dressing, Smoked Salmon, Cucumber

IR
Chinese Cucumber Salad
A, R, B/, AR

Peanuts, Garlic, Coriander, Homemade Dressing

P iix
Ham Platter
FEELKHE, AKREN, AT

Coppa Ham, Caperberries, Tomato Sauce

N
Pan Seared Scallop

Zucchini Sauce, Tomatoes, Taggiasca Olives, Parsley

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

168

188

288

158

128

288

288



7
SOuP

i
Bisque
[ Rl oY

Alaskan King Crab, Tomato Concassé

Jih

Double Boiled Broth
WE, FAE. 5E
Matsutake, Morel, Goji Berry

I 453
Seasonal Vegetables soup
4B, 15 ST

Seasonal Vegetables, Toasted Country bread

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

238

168

158



[ P
WESTERN MAIN COURSE

FENG
Roasted Chicken Breast
R4 FR3E, I

Seasonal Vegetables, Chicken Jus

A M5 A2
Pan-seared M5 Wagyu Tenderloin
AL B, LEUR. A

Chives, Horse Radish, Mashed Potato, Confit Onions

R M5 i PR
Pan-seared M5 Wagyu Rib eye
REWREE S, TR

Green Leaves Salad or French Fries, Beef Jus

& 4% Fa
Roasted Cod Fillet
W, BT LG, R, I

Spinach, Lemon Potato Cream, Taggiasca Olives, Confit Tomatoes

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

288

588

588

388



SR
ASIAN MAIN COURSE

AT AR

Mandarin Hainan Chicken Rice
97, AR

Chicken Broth, Chicken Rice

RIS PORL

Wok-fried Beef

RN 7 1 S S P N1

Black Pepper Sauce, Bell Pepper, Steamed Rice

R E R

Mapo Tofu

AT, PR, FHIT. HRR

Minced Beef, Sichuan Pepper, Soy Chili Sauce, Steamed Rice

HRXET

Gong Bao Chicken

T, 2, ed, FIITERL, ERIR

Dried Chili, Ginger, Peanut, Sichuan Pepper, Steamed Rice

5*
Congee
HIR BRI, #E3E

Plain or Millet, Condiments

I
Wok-fried Vegetables

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

258

298

108

158

68

88



T 4%
NOODLE

FHAH T

Dandan Noodle

TRAE, WU, ek

Minced Pork, Sichuan Spicy Sauce, Peanut

SRARI]

Beef Noodle Soup

LR, THUN. INEL B3R

Braised Beef, Chilli, Spring Onion, Coriander

FHORL

Fish Ball Rice Vermicelli

EI G, GFm. Es

Homemade Fish Soup, Celery, Fried Garlic

2y
Lanzhou Beef Noodle Soup
AR, Wk
Marinated Beef, Garlic Chives

ZAunt e
Zhajiang Meat Sauce Noodle
JEY . BE, . BUF, UK, LEE

Pork Meat Sauce, Soybean, Celery, Sprout, Cucumber, Red Radish

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

138

198

198

198

198



Rl
DIM SUM

Pork Siu Mai 4pcs 128
TPk 4k

Cantonese Shrimp Dumpling 4pc 128
7R 4 K

Pan Fried Egg and Chives Dumpling 4pc 108
TR AESERAIG 4 K

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



& KO T
PASTA

I / i / #HE T
Spaghetti / Tagliatelle / Penne

TFIRA W 228

Bolognaise

% [N] 188
Pesto [N]

i 168

Tomato Sauce

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



= WA
SANDWICH

A hriE MK & [VIHIIN] 128
Burrata Focaccia [VI[H][N]
FoanT, W, B

Sundried Tomato, Olive, Pesto

UK EIEES 288
Wagyu Burger
R, BB

Cheddar, Caramelized Onion

738 =6 [N] 168
Roasted Chicken Sandwich [N]

AR, R

Avocado, Bell Pepper

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



fic &
SIDE DISH

S

French Fries

KT
Sauteed Mushrooms
TRAM AL, K, BOF

Mixed Mushrooms, Garlic, Parsley

Wik

Sauteed Spinach
WHEEESE, B
Fresh Spinach, Butter

T+ E%R
Mashed Potato
Kk, ik

Garlic, Rosemary

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



i
DESSERT

WREZ AR
Blue Berries Cheesecake
FIRGEYT, FhrE, WAE

Whipped Cream, Lemon Zest, Blueberries

AW
Panna Cotta
Wi, WE, HER, T

Pana Cotta, Mango, Passion Fruit, Lime

ERIS SV

Premium Fruit Selection

RBKTF
Tiramisu
BRFGMZA, feukomek, Dyshin

Mascarpone, Espresso, Marsala

BRIt FER A

Double-boiled Pear Soup

Vegetarian % (V), Gluten Free Ji#k5i (GF), Dairy FLiil i (D), Pork &4 A (P),
Contains Alcohol ik (A), Healthy {8t (H), Nuts " (N)

TS R A AT S L A 2 S 5 SR 45 A A
FRAGTEII NN R IC 15% ks 2%
Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering
All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

158

168

168

158

128



CHAPTER 3

BEVERAGE

T il



SPARKLING Vintage
o ] 4y
Bk EH A AE B O B JE e R MR AR L RORA 2022

MDC Valdobbiadene Prosecco Millesimato Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy

CHAMPAGNE
e

Non-Vintage Champagne Jo4E4 i

B 5 FACHAE 244, ¥

Louis Roederer Collection 244, France

EIRDEERERER AT AT, EE

Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs Brut, France

Vintage Champagne 4E{#7#%

KL O EAREH TR, EE

Perrier-Jouét ‘Belle Epoque’, France

BB BARAE AR, TRE

Dom Pérignon Brut, France

B 5 FAOKME AR, RE

Louis Roederer Cristal, France

JEREELRME LI, YEE

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé, Champagne, France
Non-Vintage Rosé JoAE{HE4L

SENI G LB EARAT B AL, VAR

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé, Champagne, France

P ks N R I H ML 15% (IS5 2

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

Glass

W

118

Glass

Lz

198

Bottle
i

588

Bottle

ik

988

1588

4288

4588

5888

6888

6888



WHITE WINE
EE kNl

ITALY ERH)

ZIREMS, B ERBENST 1H FAAE | S T

Antinori Castello della Sala Bramito del Cervo, Umbiria Italy

SRHFEDIERE, WA AR | RS

Cordero di Montezemolo, Armneis Langhe, Piamonte DOC

XKL TR . BT A RORF

Marramiero Altare, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo Italy

SRHRES AR B FVRTA T, Pz ROCR
Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio, Alta-Adige ltaly

FRANCE

SRS TR, AR AT EATHI | R3ER S T

Henri Bourgeois, Petit Bourgeois Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre Loire

Germany [

Ly AR F A AT, SRR TR
Weingut Eva Fricke, Riesling, Rheingau Germany

CHINA H1[H

PR N28 B2 I WA, B2 IR P
Xige Estate, N28 Chardonnay, Helan Mountain Chin

P ks N R I H ML 15% (IS5 2

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

Glass

e

128

138

168

118

118

178

148

Bottle
i

608

668

768

588

508

788

688



RED WINE Glass

FAR L HL] s
ITALY FEAH]
YR L FERCLIRTH, HIRSEHs BAA 138

Giuseppe Cortese, Dolcetto, Piedmont Italy

R T CE LT AT L (R, FER 178
Tenuta Guado al Tasso Il Bruciato, Bolgheri DOC, Toscana, ltaly

BINFSORLTRTAI , AR TR 178

Querciabella, Chianti Classico ltaly

TR 2RI, SRR B RS LA A L SRR 2, RO
Feudi di San Gregorio, Piano di Monte Vergine Taurasi Riserva DOCG, Campania

FRANCE

BN 2R /R e el S TLLATT I, AR i

Julien Sunier, Morgon, Beaujolais France 198

AR R e e WA, PR EE
Domaine Odoul-Coquard, Cote d'Or, Bourgogne France 198

PORIELLSHEEE T LN, DBt X%, BE

Chateau Pavillon Beauregard, Lalande de Pomerol, Bordeaux AOC, France
CHINA H[H

i FE R AR LA, PRk P
Domaine Franco-Chinois East Garden, Huailai China 148
Private Reserve for Mandarin Oriental Qianmen, Beijing

P ks N R I H ML 15% (IS5 2

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

Bottle
i

668

878

788

1528

988

988

1128

688



BOTTLED BEER
I & L 374

h 5 Ry

Corona Extra

AU A TRERE BRI
Jing A Flying First IPA

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE
Whn Mk A0 E X5 5

AL,
Hot Milk

W

Hot Chocolate

TS
Fresh Ground Coffee

i
Decaffeinated Coffee

RAE
Cold Brew Coffee

P ks N R I H ML 15% (IS5 2

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

Bottle
i

78

98

Glass

#

38

58

68

68

78



FRESH JUICE
3R Ty
Daily Fresh Squeezed Juice

BEBESRIT

MINERAL WATER
B Rk

Still Water JoH" SRk

=

Evian
Sparkling Water ik

K=
Evian

EEK

Perrier

P ks N R I H ML 15% (IS5 2

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

330ml

58

58

Glass

58

Glass

e

750ml

98

98



CHAPTER 4

TASTE OF FINA TEA

-
R



CHINESE TEA
R

oA
Green Tea
%3
Long Jing

RLRIER S
Pu'er
FERLIRS

Pu'er Tea

Y%
Oolong Tea
RN

Tieguanyin

%S
Flower Tea
%S
Jasmine
LS

Chrysanthemum

P ks N R I H ML 15% (IS5 2

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

Pot

St

68

68

68

68

68



WESTERN TEA
LW

BN
English Breakfast

RAEFWLLZ

Darjeeling

fHEZ%
Earl Grey

TR

Pure Peppermint

SPECIALTY TEA
1R

ORI R
Merry Berry

R
Apple Twist

RS
Cold Brew Tea

P ks N R I H ML 15% (IS5 2

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

Pot

Bt

68

68

68

68

68

68

68





